Eric Holcomb, Governor State of Indiana



Division of Disability and Rehabilitative Services

First Steps 402 W. WASHINGTON STREET, P.O. BOX 7083 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46207-7083 1-800-545-7763

First Stone Internener Coordinated Council Masting Acousts
First Steps Interagency Coordinated Council Meeting Agenda
July 10, 2024
10 a.m 1 p.m. EDT
Location: Easterseals Crossroads
4740 Kingsway Drive Indianapolis, IN 46205 Conference Room 5 th Floor
Zoom Link: <u>https://iu.zoom.us/j/87252459879</u>
Welcome and Introductions
Cory Best
Family Story (Video)-Crystal Heard
Approval of April 2024 Minutes
Cory Best
First Steps Update:
Christina Commons
Sub-Committees Updates:
Workforce Development
Technology
Other State Systems
Next Strategic Planning Meeting:
Cory Best
2024 Governor's Report
Cory Best
Legislative Update:
Representative Clere
Council Member Collaboration:
Cory Best
Public Comment:
Cory Best
Adjournment
Next Meeting: October 9, 2024
10 a.m 1 p.m.



Location: Easterseals Crossroads 4740 Kingsway Drive Indianapolis, IN 46205 Conf. Room 5th Floor 10 a.m. - 1 p.m.